
Date Event Place Time Notes
January 2, Monday NO REHEARSALS (Winter Holiday)
January 9, Monday Regular Rehearsals resume FUMC 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM Concert II
January 16, Monday Regular Rehearsal FUMC 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM Concert II
January 21, Saturday Saturday Rehearsal FUMC 12:30 PM - 2:30 PM Concert II
January 23, Monday Regular Rehearsal FUMC 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM Concert II
January 30, Monday Regular Rehearsal FUMC 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM Concert II
February 6, Monday Regular Rehearsal FUMC 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM Concert II
February 13, Monday Regular Rehearsal FUMC 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM Concert II
February 18, Saturday Outreach Rehearsal FPC 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Volunteer Singers
February 19, Sunday Rehearsal and A World of Song Concert Meyerson 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM All Choruses
February 20, Monday Regular Rehearsal FUMC 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM Concert II
February 25, Saturday Outreach Make-Up Rehearsal FPC 12:30 PM - 2:30 PM Volunteer Singers
February 27, Monday Regular Rehearsal FUMC 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM Concert II

March 2, Thursday Outreach Concerts Elementary Schools 8:00 AM - 2:30 PM Volunteer Singers
March 3, Friday Outreach Concerts Elementary Schools 8:00 AM - 2:30 PM Volunteer Singers
March 6, Monday Regular Rehearsal FUMC 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM Concert II
March 13, Monday Regular Rehearsal FUMC 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM Concert II
March 18, Saturday Dallas Opera Simulcast Performance The Star, Frisco, TX 5:00 PM - 7:45 PM Volunteers from Con II
March 20, Monday VENUE CHANGE:  Regular Rehearsal HPUMC 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM Concert II
March 27, Monday VENUE CHANGE:  Regular Rehearsal HPUMC 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM Concert II
April 1, Saturday Saturday Rehearsal FUMC 10:00 AM -12:00 PM Concert II
April 3, Monday VENUE CHANGE:  Regular Rehearsal HPUMC 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM Concert II
April 8, Saturday Optional CCGD Family Picnic Klyde Warren Park 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Con II, Prelude, App, Con I
April 8, Saturday Rehearsal & Concert at Klyde Warren Park Klyde Warren Park 1:30 PM - 3:00 PM Con II, Prelude, App, Con I
April 10, Monday VENUE CHANGE:  Regular Rehearsal HPUMC 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM Concert II
April 14, Friday CCGD offices closed (Good Friday)
April 17, Monday Regular Rehearsal FUMC 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM Concert II
April 24, Monday Regular Rehearsal FUMC 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM Concert II
April 30, Sunday Rehearsal and Season Finale Concert and Gala Meyerson 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM All Choruses
May, 2017 Auditions for 2017-2018 Season FUMC By appointment
May 29, Monday Memorial Day (office closed)
June 5-9, 2017 Summer Singing Camp (Entering Grades 4-8) FUMC 9 - 12 or 1 - 4 optional (volunteer helpers needed)
July 1, 2017 Membership forms for 2017-2018 Season Due All Choruses

For questions or to report absences, please contact Susan Tomlinson, Operations Director - susan@thechildrenschorus.org

We will rehearse during March and April.  If you are absent for Spring Break, it will count as one of your three allowed absences.
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